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Union Plus AT&T Discount Program 
Save up to $10 per line per month on AT&T’s best unlimited plan 
plus other exclusive benefits through Union Plus. AT&T is the only 
nationwide unionized wireless carrier. Visit unionplus.org/att to 
download your coupon and to find local stores (use discount code 
3508840). 

Union Plus Scholarships
Apply for the Union Plus College Scholarship with cash awards 
ranging from $500 to $4,000 for undergraduate and graduate 
students. Visit unionplus.org/scholarships.

Union Plus Mortgage Program 
Buying or refinancing a home for you and your children is easy 
and affordable with the Union Plus Mortgage Program. Our unique 
assistance program helps you make mortgage payments in times 
of need. Visit unionplus.org/mortgage.

Union Plus Car & Truck Savings 
Save on car rentals, auto insurance and on the purchase of new and 
used cars. Union members get up to a 25% discount on car rentals and 
save thousands of dollars when they buy a new vehicle through the 
Union Plus Auto Buying Service. Visit unionplus.org/auto. 

Union Plus Everyday Discounts 
Your one stop shop for booking travel and accessing discounts 
on movie tickets, shopping, restaurants and more. We also offer 
savings at theme parks (including Disney), concerts, theaters and 
sporting events. Visit unionplus.org/discounts. 

Union Plus Credit Counseling Program 
Get confidential, no-cost budget and credit counseling, plus free debt 
management assistance from certified, union-friendly counselors. Call 
877-833-1745 or visit unionplus.org/creditcounseling.

See more at unionplus.org/liuna
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Your union membership doesn’t 
just protect you on the job. 
Members also have access to 
benefits and savings when they  
are at home, off the job, too.

PROGRAM INFORMATION

Accidental Death Insurance 800-393-0864, unionplus.org/accidentinsurance

AT&T Discounts  unionplus.org/att, use discount code 3508840

Auto Buying Discounts  unionplus.org/autobuying

Budget Truck Rental  800-561-1157, use discount # 56000127763, 
unionplus.org/budgettruck

Car Rental unionplus.org/carrental

Avis 800-698-5685, use discount # B723700

Budget 800-455-2848, use discount # V816100

Dollar 800-800-4000, use discount # 3042236

Hertz 800-654-2200, use discount # 205666

Payless 800-729-5377, use discount # A071900

Thrifty 800-847-4389, use discount # 3042238

Credit Counseling 877-833-1745, unionplus.org/creditcounseling

Everyday Discounts unionplus.org/discounts

Flower & Gift Discounts 888-667-7779, unionplus.org/flowers

Life Insurance 800-393-0864, unionplus.org/lifeinsurance

Medical Bill Negotiating Service  unionplus.org/billnegotiator

Mortgage Program unionplus.org/mortgage

Moving Discounts unionplus.org/movingvans

North American  888-813-9595

Pet Insurance unionplus.org/pets

Prepaid Debit Card unionplus.org/debit

Real Estate Rewards 800-284-9756, unionplus.org/realestate

Renters Insurance 855-666-5797, discount code DJ7  
unionplus.org/rentersinsurance

Save My Home Hotline 866-490-5361, unionplus.org/savemyhome

Scholarship unionplus.org/scholarships

Senior Term Life  800-393-0864, unionplus.org/lifeinsurance

Program eligibility is 
contingent upon union 
participation.


